258 PL10-20S Series
Outline Drawing PL16S-12C Series
Outline Drawing PL10S-W12C & PL16S-W12C Series
Outline Drawing PL20S-W12C Series
Беларусь г.Минск тел./факс 8(017)200-56-46 Предлагаем продукцию TDK Lambda www.fotorele.net
Беларусь г.Минск тел./факс 8(017)200-56-46 электронные компоненты радиодетали  www.fotorele.net e:mail minsk17@tut.by
PL10-20SMS Series 259
PL10-20SMS Series

Storage Humidity % 10 - 95% Non condensing
Cooling - Convection, or forced air
Vibration (non operating) - 10 - 500 - 10Hz, amplitude 1.524mm, X, Y, Z  6 minutes each
Shock - Half sine wave, 40g, 11ms, 3 times each axis, +X, -X, +Y, -Y, +Z, -Z axis
Safety Agency Approvals - UL/C-UL60950
Switching Frequency kHz 300kHz
Weight (Typ) g 6.5 7.7 6.5 6.8 7.7 10.7
Size (WxHxD) - See outline drawing
Warranty yrs 2
Беларусь г.Минск тел./факс 8(017)200-56-46 Предлагаем продукцию TDK Lambda www.fotorele.net
Беларусь г.Минск тел./факс 8(017)200-56-46 электронные компоненты радиодетали  www.fotorele.net e:mail minsk17@tut.by
260 PL10-20SMS Series
Model Selector
Input Output Output No Full
Model Voltage (VDC) Voltage (VDC) Curr. (A) Load (mA) Load (mA) Eff. (%)
PL10SMS-12C 8.3 - 14 0.75 10 50 762 82
8.3 - 14 1.2 10 50 1163 86
8.3 - 14 1.5 10 50 1404 89
8.3 - 14 1.8 10 60 1666 90
8.3 - 14 2.0 10 60 1832 91
8.3 - 14 2.5 10 60 2264 92
8.3 - 14 3.3 10 70 2956 93
8.3 - 14 5.0 10 70 4385 94
PL10SMS-W12C 6.0 - 14 0.75 10 40 762 82
6.0 - 14 1.2 10 40 1149 87
6.0 - 14 1.5 10 50 1404 89
6.0 - 14 1.8 10 40 1666 90
6.0 - 14 2.0 10 60 1832 91
6.0 - 14 2.5 10 65 2264 92
6.0 - 14 3.3 10 75 2956 93
6.5 - 14 5.0 10 95 4386 95
PL15SMS-05C 3.0 -5.5 0.75 15 60 3658 82
3.0 -5.5 1.2 15 60 4286 84
3.0 -5.5 1.5 15 60 5172 87
3.0 -5.5 1.8 15 70 6136 88
3.0 -5.5 2.0 15 70 6742 89
3.0 -5.5 2.5 15 70 8152 92
4.5 - 5.5 3.3 15 70 10532 94
PL16SMS-12C 9.0 -14 0.75 16 40 1299 77
9.0 -14 1.2 16 50 1928 83
9.0 -14 1.5 16 50 2326 86
9.0 -14 1.8 16 60 2727 88
9.0 -14 2.0 16 60 2996 89
9.0 -14 2.5 16 65 3704 90
9.0 -14 3.3 16 75 4783 92
9.0 -14 5.0 16 75 7092 94
PL16SMS-W12C 6.0 - 14 0.75 16 40 1250 80
6.0 - 14 1.2 16 40 1882 85
6.0 - 14 1.5 16 50 2273 88
6.0 - 14 1.8 16 60 2697 89
6.0 - 14 2.0 16 60 2963 90